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   1,56 Unterhebelrep. 50 m 
   10 Schützen 
 1 1009438 Braun Johann SG 1670 e.V. Roding 97 93 95 91     376 
 2 1009549 Schönberger Dietmar SG 1670 e.V. Roding 85 96 91 91     363 
 3 1009460 Kiener Peter SG 1670 e.V. Roding 87 91 88 94     360 

   1,89 KK 30-liegend-Gau 
   10 Herren 
 1 1009391 Lugbauer Peter SG 1670 e.V. Roding 91 95 91       277 
 2 1018042 Fink Beate Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 93 85 96       274 
 3 1010120 Wittmann Erwin Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 89 91 92       272 
 4 1018057 Schmid Günther Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 93 91 88       272 
 5 1010381 Holzinger Stefan Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 88 95 89       272 
 6 1010347 Mages Reinhard Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 89 90 86       265 
 7 1018068 Eichinger Alexander Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 92 85 87       264 
 8 1018069 Rittner Martin Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 86 90 87       263 
 9 1018032 Kerscher Markus Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 91 84 87       262 
 10 1018048 Kerscher Karin Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 86 86 89       261 
 11 1005084 Tremmel Florian Immergrün Michelsneukirchen 84 78 86       248 
 12 1005150 Wanninger Andreas Immergrün Michelsneukirchen 78 85 75       238 

   14 Herren III 
 1 1018008 Kerscher Josef Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 95 93 95       283 
 2 1018058 Bergbauer Willi Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 97 93 89       279 
 3 1018014 Kerscher Elfriede Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 89 93 93       275 
 4 1009006 Lugbauer Peter SG 1670 e.V. Roding 93 92 88       273 
 5 1018061 Berger Ernst Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 92 88 91       271 
 6 1018019 Eichinger Josef Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 92 91 88       271 
 7 1010067 Kasper Bernhard Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 90 90 84       264 
 8 1010028 Fink Josef Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 83 87 88       258 

  16  Herren IV 
 1 1018002 Artmann Richard Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 92 96 96       284 
 2 1018044 Bräu Alfons Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 93 97 93       283 
 3 1018003 Lanzl Anton Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 92 95 92       279 
 4 1018004 Schmidbauer Egon Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 91 87 93       271 
 5 1009119 Kulzer Erich SG 1670 e.V. Roding 85 90 92       267 
 6 1010337 Stöberl Peter Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 82 82 86       250 
 7 1005062 Tremmel Josef Immergrün Michelsneukirchen 82 76 84       242 
 8 1010029 Fisch Helmut Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 82 78 80       240 

   40 Junioren 
 1 1006150 Reger Lukas Wildschütz Mitterkreith 94 97 95       286 
 2 1006170 Hollmayer Christoph Wildschütz Mitterkreith 97 93 94       284 
 3 1018067 Eichinger Lukas Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 88 86 90       264 
 4 1006145 Dilling Andreas Wildschütz Mitterkreith 76 79 79       234 

   2,3 25m Schnellfeuerpistole 
   14 Herren III 
 1 1010007 Hartl Herbert Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 90 91 87 87 80 80 515 
 2 1010440 Neumann Walter Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 90 90 89 88 71 71 499 

   2,4 25m Pistole 
   10 Herren II 
 1 1018055 Lorenz Martin Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 89 88 91 95 96 95 554 
 2 1009571 Weber Stefan SG 1670 e.V. Roding 91 95 86 87 91 94 544 
 3 1010381 Holzinger Stefan Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 85 85 89 87 92 92 530 
 4 1010120 Wittmann Erwin Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 88 86 75 84 81 84 498 
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   11 Damen I 
 1 1010416 Aichinger Elke Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 70 76 66 86 70 83 451 
 2 1009497 Braun Angelika SG 1670 e.V. Roding 78 51 58 82 62 51 382 

   14 Herren III 
 1 1010440 Neumann Walter Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 93 88 94 91 95 93 554 
 2 1018024 Kürzinger Franz Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 91 88 87 91 92 92 541 
 3 1009460 Kiener Peter SG 1670 e.V. Roding 89 85 76 84 90 91 515 
 4 1018009 Baumann Alois Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 82 83 78 91 89 90 513 
 5 1018008 Kerscher Josef Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 80 83 90 79 87 88 507 
 6 1010078 Märkl Bernhard Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 77 71 78 90 71 75 462 

   16 Herren IV 
 1 1009002 Kerscher Alfons SG 1670 e.V. Roding 90 96 90 92 95 95 558 
 2 1009009 Hollmayer Johann SG 1670 e.V. Roding 91 91 94 94 89 88 547 
 3 1009284 Schinabeck Georg SG 1670 e.V. Roding 88 90 91 80 89 83 521 
 4 1018027 Artmann Christian Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 81 85 70 80 83 82 481 
 5 1018003 Lanzl Anton Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 79 83 79 53 52 66 412 
 6 1010164 Kerscher Lorenz Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 68 67 78 47 71 71 402 
 7 1018005 Strohbach Claus-Dieter Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 62 72 58 50 51 76 369 
 8 1009568 Greis Wolfgang SG 1670 e.V. Roding 62 56 51 53 65 66 353 

   92 SH1/AB1 m o.H. 
 1010007 Hartl Herbert Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 92 88 91 92 89 94 546 

   2,45 25m Zentralfeuerpistole 
   10 Herren I 
 1 1010120 Wittmann Erwin Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 75 81 71 83 82 78 470 

   14 Herren III 
 1 1010007 Hartl Herbert Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 89 94 93 90 86 89 541 
 2 1009460 Kiener Peter SG 1670 e.V. Roding 93 89 91 89 77 88 527 

   2,53 25m Pistole 9x19 
   10 Herren II 
 1 1010381 Holzinger Stefan Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 82 91 84 89     346 
 2 1009571 Weber Stefan SG 1670 e.V. Roding 78 78 90 90     336 
 3 1009549 Schönberger Dietmar SG 1670 e.V. Roding 49 67 77 47     240 

   14 Herren III 
 1 1009460 Kiener Peter SG 1670 e.V. Roding 87 85 80 87     339 
 2 1018058 Bergbauer Willi Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 79 88 84 85     336 
 3 1018009 Baumann Alois Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 83 83 80 88     334 
 4 1018041 Kerscher Robert Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 66 61 72 84     283 
 5 1018019 Eichinger Josef Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 60 50 82 84     276 
 6 1009596 Schiller Gerhard SG 1670 e.V. Roding 58 65 49 44     216 

   16 Herren IV 
 1 1009009 Hollmayer Johann SG 1670 e.V. Roding 86 87 95 95     363 
 2 1009568 Greis Wolfgang SG 1670 e.V. Roding 73 74 80 53     280 
 3 1009438 Braun Johann SG 1670 e.V. Roding 74 68 38 79     259 
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   2,55 25m Revolver .357 Magn. 
   10 Herren I 
 1 1009571 Weber Stefan SG 1670 e.V. Roding 87 81 91 91     350 
 2 1010381 Holzinger Stefan Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 87 80 78 85     330 
 3 1018065 Quirrenbach Carsten Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 78 87 81 71     317 
 4 1009497 Braun Angelika SG 1670 e.V. Roding 75 68 80 78     301 
 5 1009549 Schönberger Dietmar SG 1670 e.V. Roding 53 64 83 81     281 

   14 Herren III 
 1 1009460 Kiener Peter SG 1670 e.V. Roding 88 96 94 91     369 
 2 1018058 Bergbauer Willi Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 86 92 88 64     330 
 3 1018009 Baumann Alois Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 78 70 84 85     317 

   16 Herren IV 
 1 1009009 Hollmayer Johann SG 1670 e.V. Roding 89 88 91 92     360 
 2 1009568 Greis Wolfgang SG 1670 e.V. Roding 87 85 44 82     298 
 3 1009438 Braun Johann SG 1670 e.V. Roding 83 75 64 65     287 

   2,58 25m Revolver  .44 Magn. 
   16 Herren IV 
 1 1009009 Hollmayer Johann SG 1670 e.V. Roding 88 85 93 94     360 

   2,59 25m Pistole .45 ACP 
   10 Herren I 
 1 1009571 Weber Stefan SG 1670 e.V. Roding 88 88 93 100     369 
 2 1009549 Schönberger Dietmar SG 1670 e.V. Roding 74 74 86 78     312 

   14 Herren III 
 1 1009460 Kiener Peter SG 1670 e.V. Roding 90 85 91 90     356 
 2 1018058 Bergbauer Willi Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 77 84 26 65     252 

   16 Herren IV 
 1 1009009 Hollmayer Johann SG 1670 e.V. Roding 87 90 94 92     363 
 2 1009438 Braun Johann SG 1670 e.V. Roding 82 74 75 61     292 
 3 1009568 Greis Wolfgang SG 1670 e.V. Roding 49 74 58 62     243 

   2,6 25m Standartpistole 
   10 Herren I 
 1 1010120 Wittmann Erwin Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 79 81 76 77 87 74 474 
 2 1009571 Weber Stefan SG 1670 e.V. Roding 86 91 86 81 77 52 473 

   14 Herren III 
 1 1010007 Hartl Herbert Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 86 92 84 86 82 81 511 
 2 1010440 Neumann Walter Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 88 86 77 84 86 79 500 
 3 1009460 Kiener Peter SG 1670 e.V. Roding 87 86 84 83 61 71 472 
 4 1010033 Fuchs Georg Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof 83 78 64 64 79 59 427 
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Mannschaftwertung 
Unterhebelrep. 50 m - Herren I 

1.56 - 10 
1. SG 1670 e.V. Roding   1099 
 Schönberger Dietmar 363 
 Kiener Peter 360 
 Braun Johann 376 

KK 30-liegend-Gau - Herren I 
1.89 - 10 

1. Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof   809 
 Mages Reinhard 265 
 Holzinger Stefan 272 
 Wittmann Erwin 272 
2. Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 2 799 
 Kerscher Karin 261 
 Fink Beate 274 
 Eichinger Alexander 264 
3. Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald   797 
 Kerscher Markus 262 
 Rittner Martin 263 
 Schmid Günther 272 

KK 30-liegend-Gau - Herren III 
1.89 - 14 

1. Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald   846 
 Kerscher Josef 283 
 Lanzl Anton 279 
 Artmann Richard 284 
2. Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 2 837 
 Kerscher Elfriede 275 
 Bräu Alfons 283 
 Bergbauer Willi 279 
3. Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 3 813 
 Schmidbauer Egon 271 
 Eichinger Josef 271 
 Berger Ernst 271 
4. Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof   772 
 Kasper Bernhard 264 
 Stöberl Peter 250 
 Fink Josef 258 
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KK 30-liegend-Gau - Junioren I 
1.89 - 40 

1. Wildschütz Mitterkreith   804 
 Dilling Andreas 234 
 Reger Lukas 286 
 Hollmayer Christoph 284 

25m Pistole - Herren III 
2.40 - 14 

1. SG 1670 e.V. Roding   1626 
 Schinabeck Georg 521 
 Hollmayer Johann 547 
 Kerscher Alfons 558 
2. Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof   1418 
 Kerscher Lorenz 402 
 Neumann Walter 554 
 Märkl Bernhard 462 
3. Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald 2 1262 
 Strohbach Claus-Dieter 369 
 Lanzl Anton 412 
 Artmann Christian 481 

25m Pistole 9x19 - Herren I 
2.53 - 10 

1. SG 1670 e.V. Roding   961 
 Kiener Peter 339 
 Hollmayer Johann 363 
 Braun Johann 259 
2. Schießsp.Gr.der RK. Roßbach-Wald   946 
 Baumann Alois 334 
 Bergbauer Willi 336 
 Eichinger Josef 276 
3. SG 1670 e.V. Roding 2 832 
 Schiller Gerhard 216 
 Greis Wolfgang 280 
 Weber Stefan 336 

25m Revolver .357 Magn. - Herren I 
2.55 - 10 

1. SG 1670 e.V. Roding   1079 
 Kiener Peter 369 
 Weber Stefan 350 
 Hollmayer Johann 360 
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25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I 
2.59 - 10 

1. SG 1670 e.V. Roding   1088 
 Kiener Peter 356 
 Weber Stefan 369 
 Hollmayer Johann 363 
2. SG 1670 e.V. Roding 2 847 
 Greis Wolfgang 243 
 Schönberger Dietmar 312 
 Braun Johann 292 

25m Standartpistole - Herren I 
1. Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof   1485 
 Hartl Herbert 511 
 Wittmann Erwin 474 
 Neumann Walter 500 

 
 


